IELIE taste > SHLICTS : + v 25 —f= TVRE Y

@ HHIITOIRIE. BMEDE. FNDHEE. £l BRET
BRERZELEVED 2BUETEEIERLTIREL,

Kx)b7

]
COEREFERESEVLIFVREREE, HICHIIESTIVET,

CERFIIC. COBUR - HIHAEZREF TBHRAIADS X ELLMEVWATHRKL ZBALES L,
BH. COFHAERZVLDOFTHTEBVERIFR LS ICAYICHREVEREEF T LISBEAVELLEIFET,

ol — T L%/ > E= A\
HBUTHIICHT LK BRMHF LIS,
@ HERVIRE<HD
CBEH, FBHYI—FAT. FIARSAN—
- BUREHOT Y R—)b. FBEPDSHWE (57 L PFHES)
OEHITRHDIR
- 4T HREOIEEEY CHBITTTIRSV. BEEEI5E. BRIHELLIERTERVBENSUET.
- RECEBUTHLDIC2 A ETHEEETTIRE W,
BRI THEESBIBRT. KELICENOPEVNESIE, TYR—LPESPOVHEEBNTT>TIE L,
- BRI TERRICE Y 3 T< 2T,

BlE. XIZDBHICHOTHHATHE,
REIC2EDNS VR ZRIBHS,
Uonh) EXIZEROHMITFTIZEE L,

777,
.30 )

)/
777

FRIZEPBHIT
R e fR1L&H T BBF

RIZELODN &
oIS %

BOIERUBRVWET B E. AB IR ZELIEY.
YRIBEDRENBESNIABTERLTVET,

( m&:—mARE ) FELMOBNICRERALEVTIREL,

OV EDERIFED RV TLIEEL,
OBNIBEIF T SHERN> TS,
ONTPERREDZ X TIHERULBVTLEEL,
NP, PIFE, BROEFOBZNHSHIET,

@ IIKFETERE UIIBRRICEHREB UL T IEEL,

OFED. WIBZREDRBELRNZENFEVTLIEE,

ORI BEIF. DBTHBIPDEIXRTRALTLE
AIAN

@70 —YUVIDERBREEDEPIVRE COFERIE.
RDF R, ACHBEDRERERIFTDTTRTFE
BLIEEL,

OFALTNBESBICRIICHDIHHREEL. <H5DLK
CEN B FTDTERNICHDEL T EE L,

OZSHVHEMDIEH., BLBDPR-EEDHYEDE
FR ACHORERAEBRUEFITDOTTEEZLIEEL,

OERYHE - B - ZBOREAERZVEFITDT. UT
DI EICTEELEEL,

- BFIEXOHIZ5HP. BRZRICEDIBAICRR
BEBH N TL EEL,

< K5 H. R EDE L IEBEIE. REHEEED
TLIREEW,

s I—=)b. T=TREEBSBNTL RS,

OEBRICSINAERBE (RILLATZILTE R)HE>
TWBTERBUET, [CBLDTICRBEF. BT
ZRSLTTEALIEE L,

(ﬁﬁ-ﬁ?inmouf}

O KR EDFTHAP, FHIFMEE - eHEICKDEH -
RIBICH T DMEEFBEULIRET,

OHURBITHEMZERTNBIRE. BEFVDES
OB RDICEDIVALEZSENLET,

OENZEH LTI, BOHIPEERTHOIR, B<R > hEFCRRICHFDZREL > TS L,

KOENKEDFT EENEDIBZNHSHIET,

ZILaA=)b. XV, FEE FDEHFREALBVTLREEL,

O VHEIF, ZORLIIHERNESH, ERWICRELTI RS,

HREHR—LTA R b

1/7



HOMETASTE

IREE—E /Hardware list

FEER®m—E /Parts List

bevel cross screw

: > i (mm) | $E .
= - . ; 45 NO. HIRTEA ALRkCn EHM Material
=X BEX]/Assembly Instruction ||||||||I|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| M % % ¥4 Name Specification | qry | *M Materia
e SH-LI-CTS \||::|||||||||||“ J @ *4R Top panel 1325%420%15 | 1 =4k wBP
Aloat Model NO. B LI E YT T Sy (A% 2 (B) % 34 (C)% 34 (D) * 23
— ® ABIRR Side board (L) | 420%200%15 | 1 =4 WBP
it #k Specification | 1393%425. 5%1352 mm N7 T A ooy RV ALvy 2% @8x30mm AKX A
p
Door glass 2-in—1-screw Three—in-one large wood tenon . —
S o l Side b d(R 420%200%15 1 —=%x WBP
#E9SHITE Tool HHIZ AL Installer L @ AR Side board (R) 1
M % iiiffffiiﬁ @) | iR Middle side board | 373%140%15 | 1 =#R WP
> JEAR Bottom board 1325%420%15 | 1 =4k WBP
(E)x 4 (F)* 1 G)* 8 (H)* 8 @ - —
~ M7x38mm 4 ¥ AL > FAmm o @A Ly i—  M3Sxiemm 2y | (6) BMR Back board 133541505 1 =#R WBP
‘-.\\/] Self—tapping screw spanner— (4mm) hex Back Plate Self-tapping screw
" galvanized Buckle-White ) Q) T Top board 1357%220%15 | 1 =4R WBP
o , _
Oy \,,p @\\\W #E LB Upper sideboard (L) | 800%250%15 | 1 =#R WBP
(D)% 8 ()% 2 (K)* 6 (L)* 4 (9 | ALANE Upper sideboard(®)| 800%250%15 | 1 =R WBP
M4*30mm # a— FRHAN— M8x20 # ¥ M8*20 7 v & v — FER —
Self tapping flat Threading cover bevel cross screw Gasket—color zinc Upper frame bottom plate 1325%250%15 1 =R WBP
Screw
db —_—
a 4R Large back panel | 1325%528%15 | 1 =4 WBP
N—— 2 | /NER Small Backplane | 1325%237%15 | 1 =R WBP
N 0 P o .
* 1 O 2 (B)+ 2 @ %4 K7L —L Side Frame 2 £ Hardware
NV NV TIAF Y I HNA— M6x12 # ¥ M6x25 # ¥
Handle Plastic cover bevel cross screw bevel cross screw —Fﬁﬂ Lower shelf 1 %E Hardware
@ @ ®) PR Middle shelf 1 | 28 Hardvare
) Hardware feet 4 28 Hardware
(Q* 1 R)* 2 (S)* 4 (T)* 4
Nl Ry R HRA7y b UN) HA7y b (K)
’7“\‘ TV cabinet heel Shim Thick gasket
N hardware rack
— N > ®
FLERAY RiTl St
SENMIBLTVET, =
The TV rack comes with (V)% 4 N* 8
hardware L¥a—F—a—F M3.5x12 % ¥
L-shaped corner Self-tapping screw|
code
g v 22—
Hardware rack comes with hardware
W* 8
M6x35 # ¥

2/7




(o] (o] (o]
@2
—~ ~ —~
as) o a
~ = ~

SH-LI-CTS

FHYAZ—FETNAEZY R TILT

RBE/

Installation method

3/7



SH-LI-CTS
FrAZ—FETVAEZY R TILT

RE &/

Installation method

(G)*8

(H) *8

INY BRIV A S ZREICH LES ICER DT E T,

The handle surface faces the wavy pattern surface

4/7




10

12

s

(B) *4
(C)*4
(D) *3

9]

o

(E) *4
-
(F)*1
(N)*1

FYREZ—NENVIEY Y TILT

SH-LI-CTS

REBEHL/
Installation method

A

5/7




SH-LI-CTS
FrYAZ—FETVREY RV )LD

14

REFHL/
Installation method| ”

16

ﬂwmﬂW
2~

6/7




SH-LI-CTS
FrYAZ—FETVAEZY R TILT

REHL/
Installation method

Q) *1
@pﬁﬁ

(0)*2

» TV is not included in the product

(P)*2

&

(R) %2

S

(S)*4

SHRT Y FUNDGEOHES L.
DRI CTHRI T TLIEEL,

Here, see whether hardware
S is required according to
the actual situation

554FDTLE
Self purchased TV 55 inch

XTLERBRIcEENTEY A,

AR IS5 VFUEDT LERRY T TEREA,

Please note that the maximum size cannot exceed
55 inch TV sets

£B20QO—7HF v Ry MOBLTLZEL,
Pass the hardware Q rope throug the
cabinet for easy disassembly of the TV

18

19

554 FFLE
Self purchased TV 55 inc

A—7%35|E EFCTLEZRF B EITE T,
Pull down the rope to lift the TV out

20

7/7



